© 00N O O b ON PR

NN NDNMDNDMNDMDNMNNONNRRBRRRBRRRBRRBR R
0 N O OO b WN R O O 00 NO G b~ WDMNhNRO

AT Y \\

N~

CHANGING THE FUTURE OF
YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

I

2026 lowa Coaches Meeting

DONATION INCENTIVE
Saturday, January 31

Every team/organization with an active endowment had the opportunity to be entered to win one of four $250 endowment awards! All
teams/organizations that attended the coaches meeting (1/31/26), who also donated to their endowment

was entered to win.

Total Endowments Qualifying for
the Donation Incentive

Total Donations through the
Donation Incentive

Total Dollars Processed through
the Donation Incentive

48

83

$20,700

QUALIFYING ENDOWMENTS

(as of 2026-01-31, FINAL)

State Endowment Name Endowment ID
1A Alta Aurelia Warriors R46611
1A Ankeny Jaguars Shooting Sports R4845
1A Ballard Clay Bombers R46759
1A Baxter Trap Team R5780
1A Cedar Valley Shotgunners R21774
1A Centerville High School R46652
1A Charles City High School R46655
1A Cherokee County Youth Shooting Sports R2781
1A Clayhound Trapshooting Club of Burlington R46637
IA Clear Creek Amana High School R46916
1A Corridor Clay Crushers R10245
1A Cresco Area Clay Crushers R13774
1A Danville Trap Shooting Club R5242
1A Davis County Trap R30976
1A Dowling Catholic Trap Club R13839
1A Emmetsburg Hot Shots Trapshooting Team Inc R46714
1A Friends of H-D Trap Shooting R5415
1A Gilbert Clay Commanders R5312
1A Grinnell Sure Shots R46742
1A Harlan Trap Team R46749
1A [-35 Shooting Sports R14044
1A Ida County Trap Team R46760
1A Indianola Youth Trap Team R46762
1A lowa City Westside Trap Club R46764
1A lowa Scholastic Clay Target Program 0OP4692
1A Knoxville Shooting Club R46777
1A Little Ankeny Jaguars Trap Team R8402
1A Mighty Mo Youth Trap Team R5630




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

State Endowment Name Endowment ID
1A Montezuma High School R46824
1A Moravia Shooting Sports Program R15768
1A Mount Pleasant High School - IA R46829
1A NEIA Shooting Club Inc R10323
1A New Hampton High School R46837
1A Oelwein Trap Club R11762
1A Oskaloosa Shooting Team R46856
1A Pella Shooters Club, Inc. R46862
1A Pocahontas County Shooting Sports R46866
1A South Hardin High School R46709
1A Southwest lowa Sportsman's Club Youth Program R46733
1A Spartan Shooting Sports, Inc. R18032
1A SST Steel Shooters of Traer R4685
1A Union County Clay Shooters R11548
1A Wabhlert High School Trap Club R6570
1A Warren County Shotgun Sports R28880
1A Waverly-Shell Rock Trapshooting Club, Inc R46938
1A West High School - IA R46681
1A Williamsburg Shooting Sports R22089
1A Wilton Trap Team R46951




