



CHANGING THE FUTURE OF
YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

2026 Iowa Coaches Meeting

DONATION INCENTIVE

Saturday, January 31

Every team/organization with an active endowment had the opportunity to be entered to win one of four \$250 endowment awards! All teams/organizations that attended the coaches meeting (1/31/26), who also donated to their endowment was entered to win.

Total Endowments Qualifying for the Donation Incentive	Total Donations through the Donation Incentive	Total Dollars Processed through the Donation Incentive
48	83	\$20,700

QUALIFYING ENDOWMENTS

(as of 2026-01-31, FINAL)

State	Endowment Name	Endowment ID
1 IA	Alta Aurelia Warriors	R46611
2 IA	Ankeny Jaguars Shooting Sports	R4845
3 IA	Ballard Clay Bombers	R46759
4 IA	Baxter Trap Team	R5780
5 IA	Cedar Valley Shotgunners	R21774
6 IA	Centerville High School	R46652
7 IA	Charles City High School	R46655
8 IA	Cherokee County Youth Shooting Sports	R2781
9 IA	Clayhound Trapshooting Club of Burlington	R46637
10 IA	Clear Creek Amana High School	R46916
11 IA	Corridor Clay Crushers	R10245
12 IA	Cresco Area Clay Crushers	R13774
13 IA	Danville Trap Shooting Club	R5242
14 IA	Davis County Trap	R30976
15 IA	Dowling Catholic Trap Club	R13839
16 IA	Emmetsburg Hot Shots Trapshooting Team Inc	R46714
17 IA	Friends of H-D Trap Shooting	R5415
18 IA	Gilbert Clay Commanders	R5312
19 IA	Grinnell Sure Shots	R46742
20 IA	Harlan Trap Team	R46749
21 IA	I-35 Shooting Sports	R14044
22 IA	Ida County Trap Team	R46760
23 IA	Indianola Youth Trap Team	R46762
24 IA	Iowa City Westside Trap Club	R46764
25 IA	Iowa Scholastic Clay Target Program	OP4692
26 IA	Knoxville Shooting Club	R46777
27 IA	Little Ankeny Jaguars Trap Team	R8402
28 IA	Mighty Mo Youth Trap Team	R5630

	State	Endowment Name	Endowment ID
29	IA	Montezuma High School	R46824
30	IA	Moravia Shooting Sports Program	R15768
31	IA	Mount Pleasant High School - IA	R46829
32	IA	NEIA Shooting Club Inc	R10323
33	IA	New Hampton High School	R46837
34	IA	Oelwein Trap Club	R11762
35	IA	Oskaloosa Shooting Team	R46856
36	IA	Pella Shooters Club, Inc.	R46862
37	IA	Pocahontas County Shooting Sports	R46866
38	IA	South Hardin High School	R46709
39	IA	Southwest Iowa Sportsman's Club Youth Program	R46733
40	IA	Spartan Shooting Sports, Inc.	R18032
41	IA	SST Steel Shooters of Traer	R4685
42	IA	Union County Clay Shooters	R11548
43	IA	Wahlert High School Trap Club	R6570
44	IA	Warren County Shotgun Sports	R28880
45	IA	Waverly-Shell Rock Trapshooting Club, Inc	R46938
46	IA	West High School - IA	R46681
47	IA	Williamsburg Shooting Sports	R22089
48	IA	Wilton Trap Team	R46951